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U.S.C. Caen Triathlon

Nom
LANCON
LECORNU
EUPHEMIE
GUILLAIS
MARTRAGNY
MARCHAIS
LEVILLY
ANTOINE
CORPET
JOUAS
MOIRE
RIDEL
coLoms
DALMONT
BENARD
LAMY
PIGEON
BERBESSON
HAREL
DAVID
DAVID
GUILLAIS
SAINT-LO
MORAINVILLE
LEBEL
HAUCHARD
AUPETIT
MESNAGE
CHARPENTIER
HUE
VANSTAEN
POTTIER
LEBOSSE
SUTTERLET
DELAHAYE
TELLIER
DUROCHER
LALLEMAND
COUSIN
LEFRANCOIS
MACHE
CLEMENCEAU
MAHEO
CHARPENTIER
KUBICKY
MAUBANT
DOUET
LEFRANCOIS
PELHATE
MEIGNAN
JARDIN
GOBILLARD
TANQUERAY
MOREL
MARTIN
YANIS

HUE

SIMON
GLOVER
SALIN
ROBICHE
GAUBERT
ZIoL

JOELLE
LUTINIER
PITEL
HAMON
CHAUVET
CASSIGNEUL
DE LA FOURNIERE
MACON
PREVOST
SCOLAN
SEUGNET
TROTOUX

Prénom
Kylian
Jean
Maxime
Jerome
Robin
Mathieu
Christophe
Houchard
Arthur
Antoine
Rémi
MARC
Antonin
Aurélien
Simon
Nais

Kévin
Lucas
Franck
Gaspard
Julien
Emmanuel
Pierre
Gabin
Marc
Quentin
Jean-Marie
Vivien
Gilles
Quentin
Natan
Franck
Vincent
VALENTINE
Claire
Bastien
FRANCK
Franck
Cyril
Agathe
Laurine
Carole
Soizic
Martin
Claire
Mathilde
Gwendolyne
Judith
Max
Pauline
Emmanuelle
Louis
Caroline
Emmanuel
JEROME
Souami
Stéphane
Emilie
Emmy
Pierre-Olivier
FABIEN
Suzy
Carine
LAMOTHE
Romain
Nicolas
Mathilde
Michel
Daniel
Benoit
Joséphine
Lucie
Antoine
Loic
Océane

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Dossard
160
141
140
136
169
163
154
157
105
170
166
111
115
148
129
164
153
110
146
172
171
102
132
134
159
109
112
156
143
119
155
131
138
152
116
117
125
106
137
151
107
122
142
144
108
100
149
150
174
121
145
101
135
161
124
128
120
103
167
158
114
133
104
118
165
168
113
162
127
126
147
123
173
130
139
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Cat.
CAM
CAM
Jum
vam
S2Mm
S4M
V3M
CAM
S3M
Sim
S2m
V3im
S1M
S4M
ViM

S1F
S4M
S3m
V3M
CAM
V2M
V3im
S4M
S2m
ViM
S2m
VéeM
S4M
Vam
Sim
S1M
V3im
V2M

CAF

V3

S3M
Vam
S4M
ViM

CAF

S2F

V1F

V1F
Sim

S1F

S3F

S1F

S1F
V5M

S2F

V2F
S3m

V2F
V3im
V2M
Vim
V3M

S1F

JUF
vam
S4M

S3F

VS5F

V6F
S4M
Vim

V1F
Vem
VM
S3m

S3F

S3F
S3M
S4M

CAF

1
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Cltsexe Sexe Tempstotal Temps CAP1
M 00:53:12 00:07:49
M 00:55:19 00:07:21
M 00:56:18 00:07:50
M 00:56:56 00:07:51
M 00:57:30 00:07:58
M 00:58:35 00:08:24
M 00:59:55 00:08:09
M 01:01:27 00:07:59
M 01:01:29 00:08:19
M 01:01:31 00:08:11
M 01:01:31 00:08:11
M 01:02:53 00:08:43
M 01:03:40 00:09:16
M 01:04:00 00:08:59
M 01:04:15 00:08:31
F 01:04:39 00:09:02
M 01:04:40 00:08:44
M 01:04:52 00:09:19
M 01:05:44 00:09:15
M 01:05:58 00:07:52
M 01:05:58 00:07:53
M 01:06:17 00:09:07
M 01:06:17 00:09:41
M 01:06:17 00:09:13
M 01:06:42 00:10:03
M 01:06:54 00:09:26
M 01:07:38 00:09:18
M 01:07:55 00:08:50
M 01:08:06 00:09:43
M 01:08:21 00:09:04
M 01:08:24 00:09:03
M 01:09:19 00:09:20
M 01:09:43 00:09:21
F 01:09:48 00:09:12
F 01:10:42 00:10:02
M 01:10:47 00:08:43
M 01:11:21 00:10:13
M 01:11:21 00:08:30
M 01:11:24 00:10:01
F 01:11:27 00:09:13
F 01:11:33 00:10:00
F 01:11:33 00:09:01
F 01:11:36 00:09:52
M 01:11:44 00:08:58
F 01:11:44 00:09:13
F 01:12:10 00:09:21
F 01:13:54 00:09:15
F 01:13:55 00:09:12
M 01:14:06 00:09:54
F 01:15:10 00:09:08
F 01:15:18 00:09:12
M 01:15:20 00:10:33
F 01:16:29 00:10:29
M 01:16:42 00:10:44
M 01:16:50 00:10:37
M 01:16:58 00:09:25
M 01:17:02 00:10:44
F 01:17:25 00:09:52
F 01:19:43 00:09:20
M 01:20:39 00:10:31
M 01:20:53 00:11:12
F 01:20:54 00:10:29
F 01:21:00 00:11:19
F 01:30:07 00:12:01
M 01:32:05 00:11:00
M 00:09:16
F 00:10:48
M
M
M
F
F
M
M
F

Triathlon S

Résultats complets

=

C

N w RN

©

O 00 O0O0O0OoOo oo

Temps T1
00:00:25
00:01:00
00:00:34
00:00:57
00:00:39
00:00:55
00:01:18
00:00:40
00:00:38
00:00:42
00:00:48
00:00:43
00:01:22
00:00:43
00:00:58
00:00:51
00:00:46
00:00:49
00:01:12
00:00:48
00:00:46
00:00:50
00:01:07
00:01:17
00:00:59
00:01:06
00:01:00
00:00:58
00:01:20
00:00:48
00:00:47
00:01:26
00:01:00
00:00:52
00:01:20
00:01:55
00:01:28
00:01:00
00:01:05
00:00:50
00:00:45
00:00:46
00:01:02
00:00:39
00:00:42
00:00:48
00:00:55
00:00:55
00:01:57
00:01:23
00:00:59
00:00:53
00:01:12
00:00:54
00:01:08
00:00:41
00:01:03
00:01:00
00:01:02
00:00:57
00:00:52
00:01:02
00:00:52
00:01:07
00:02:49

Clt

Temps vélo
00:25:00
00:27:05
00:28:55
00:27:40
00:29:09
00:27:53
00:28:54
00:30:38
00:30:27
00:30:34
00:30:59
00:29:56
00:29:32
00:31:34
00:31:05
00:30:43
00:33:16
00:31:53
00:29:23
00:32:32
00:32:21
00:33:07
00:29:01
00:32:28
00:32:16
00:28:56
00:31:55
00:34:10
00:31:09
00:34:20
00:34:22
00:30:11
00:32:16
00:35:03
00:32:48
00:36:08
00:34:24
00:37:30
00:31:39
00:35:07
00:33:53
00:36:20
00:35:41
00:34:51
00:37:28
00:35:01
00:37:21
00:37:26
00:32:06
00:37:40
00:39:31
00:34:43
00:37:36
00:35:28
00:38:04
00:36:38
00:35:23
00:39:23
00:43:08
00:40:11
00:37:37
00:37:53
00:41:51
00:40:46
00:44:22
00:27:33
00:52:35
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Temps T2
00:00:35
00:00:34
00:00:35
00:00:57
00:00:40
00:00:48
00:01:05
00:00:36
00:00:37
00:00:39
00:00:39
00:00:38
00:00:34
00:00:37
00:00:56
00:00:45
00:00:46
00:00:43
00:01:14
00:00:42
00:00:55
00:00:42
00:00:59
00:01:12
00:00:44
00:01:26
00:00:53
00:00:57
00:01:08
00:00:47
00:00:46
00:00:57
00:01:18
00:00:49
00:01:33
00:01:24
00:00:54
00:01:04
00:01:07
00:00:48
00:00:44
00:00:52
00:01:00
00:00:46
00:01:02
00:00:40
00:00:53
00:00:48
00:01:46
00:01:09
00:00:58
00:00:45
00:01:30
00:01:15
00:00:42
00:00:38
00:01:11
00:00:48
00:01:02
00:01:50
00:00:43
00:00:50
00:01:03
00:01:37
00:02:25

Clt

-

39
12
27
49

10
11

38
21
23
17
55
14
37
15
43
54
19
59
35
40
51
26
24
a2
57
31
61
58
36
a8
50
28
20
33
44
25
45
13
34
29
63
52
42
22
60
56
16

53
30
46
64
18
32
47
62
65

Temps CAP2
00:19:24
00:19:20
00:18:26
00:19:33
00:19:07
00:20:38
00:20:31
00:21:35
00:21:29
00:21:27
00:20:56
00:22:54
00:22:58
00:22:09
00:22:46
00:23:21
00:21:11
00:22:11
00:24:42
00:24:06
00:24:06
00:22:32
00:25:32
00:22:09
00:22:43
00:26:01
00:24:33
00:23:02
00:24:48
00:23:25
00:23:28
00:27:28
00:25:48
00:23:53
00:25:00
00:22:39
00:24:24
00:22:17
00:27:35
00:25:32
00:26:13
00:24:34
00:24:03
00:26:32
00:23:22
00:26:23
00:25:33
00:25:36
00:28:25
00:25:51
00:24:41
00:28:28
00:25:44
00:28:23
00:26:20
00:29:38
00:28:41
00:26:24
00:25:14
00:27:12
00:30:32
00:30:42
00:25:58
00:34:38
00:31:31
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Club

TRIATHLON PAYS DU NEUBOURG
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

COURIR POUR LES TRISOMIQUES
Non Licencié

CAEN TRIATHLON
STADE ATHLETIQUE DE BAYEUX
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

NACRE TRIATHLON
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

CAEN TRIATHLON

LES PETITS SUISSES NORMANDS
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

PSTVQCA

TRIATHLON FLERS LA FERTE MACE
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

ACCTRI GROUPE PSA
Non Licencié

LAVAL COURT?COOL
Non Licencié

Non Licencié
TRIATHLON VILLEFRANCHE SAONE
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié
ARGENTAN TRIATHLON
Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

LCR TRIATHLON

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié



U.S.C. Caen Triathlon

CAP1
CLEMENCEAU
LAMY
MEIGNAN

CAP1
LECORNU
LANCON
EUPHEMIE

Carole
Nais
Pauline

Jean
Kylian
Maxime

00:09:01
00:09:02
00:09:08

00:07:21
00:07:49
00:07:50

Meilleurs temps par discipline

Vélo
LAMY
DELAHAYE
MACHE

Vélo
LANCON
LECORNU
GUILLAIS

Nais
Claire
Laurine

Kylian
Jean
Jerome

Femmes

00:30:43
00:32:48
00:33:53

Hommes

00:25:00
00:27:05
00:27:40

CAP2
LAMY
KUBICKY
SUTTERLET

CAP2
EUPHEMIE
MARTRAGNY
LECORNU

Nais
Claire
Valentine

Maxime
Robin
Jean

00:23:21
00:23:22
00:23:53

00:18:26
00:19:07
00:19:20



